Openi ng: 25 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 24006 V- Tach
2 Q 24003 Jack
3 24002 Ryder
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20027 Spar k
2 Q 20012 Lark
3 Q 20020 Ki ndl e
4 Q 20018 Bri ggs
Q 20001 W cked
20021 Caspi an
20026 Brazen
20002 Tagg
20025 Aurelia
20007 Torin
20004 Gain
20013 Val or
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
1 16008 Sophi e
Openi ng: 25 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 12001 Gucc
2 12009 Ditto
3 12010 Bacchus

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Saturday, September 9, 2023
Masters Gamblers

15 seconds
Handl er

C. Peck
T. Elison
D. Barlics

15 seconds
Handl er

Ment o
McNenl y
Schaefer
Ander son
Ford
Stuttard
Huey

W ddowson
Stuttard
Rot h
Ander son
Huey

DONMPOIP>PA0RT

16 seconds
Handl er

M Arnstrong

16 seconds

Handl er
C. Madeiros
S. Costello
S. Ratz

Masters 24 inch Judge:
Ti nme 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
33.20 2 1 2
33.50 1 1 2
No Tine 2 0 2

Masters 20 inch Judge:
Ti ne 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
34.15 2 1 3
36. 28 1 2 2
34.56 2 1 2
37.10 1 2 2
35.79 2 0 2
35. 57 2 1 2
No Tine 2 1 2
40. 33 2 1 2
38. 27 2 1 2
40. 84 2 0 2
37.31 0 2 2
No Tine 0 0 0

Masters 16 inch Judge:
Ti ne 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
37.79 0 2 0

Masters 12 inch Judge:
Ti ne 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
33.73 1 1 2
37. 44 2 1 2
37.60 1 2 2

Bl ake Ri vas

1Pt Ganble Score
5 20 50

5 20 43

5 25
Bl ake Ri vas
1Pt Ganble Score
5 20 53

7 20 50

4 20 49

4 20 47

2 20 42

7 32

6 31

5 30

3 28

4 24

4 20

0 Elim
Bl ake Ri vas

1Pt Ganble Score
12 22
Bl ake Ri vas

1Pt Ganble Score
8 20 46

5 30

6 29



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 08004 | cee K. Conn 38.52 2 1 2 2 20 47
2 08003 Bi scotti K. Conn 35. 46 2 2 2 4 34
3 08006 Tarl t on K. Paul | 45. 29 0 2 2 2 18

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

ArOOOOCON

0. 9%



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 20029 Magi c
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 Q 16014 Zoe
2 Q 16016 Starr
3 16005 DeWal t
16001 Favour
16007 Quilo
16012 Spi ce
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 Q 12005 Aida
2 12002 Nal a
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 Q 08001 Lydi a
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 04002 Gllifrey
04003 Lilly

Saturday, September 9, 2023
Performancelll Gamblers

Perf ormance |11
Ti me 7Pt

17 seconds
Handl er
C. Vel as

36. 02 2

17 seconds Per f ormance ||

Handl er Ti me 7Pt
C. Anderson 34. 43 1
R Conti 36.53 1
V. Madeiros 38.55 2
J. Caperna-Ford 37.41 2
C. Vel as 35. 85 0
K. Linsky 42.53 2

18 seconds Per f ormance ||

Handl er Ti me 7Pt
L. Sondag 39. 04 2
K. Saunders 36. 56 2

Per f ormance |11
Ti me 7Pt

18 seconds
Handl er

T. Gage 36. 46 1

20 seconds Perf ormance |11

Handl er Ti me 7Pt
M Anvol e 40. 50 1
K. Wasko Absent

20 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

5 30

16 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20
20

44
44
33
25
24
24

ONOFPEFENDN
NDNDNWDN B
H OO 01 OO B

12 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas

5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
0 2 3 20 43
0 2 3 23
8 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
5pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 2 1 20 39
4 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 1 5 20



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

11
1
0
0
0
4
36. 4%



Saturday, September 9, 2023
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 16006 Ri o D. Barlics 35.43 0 2 1 9 22

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoor



Saturday, September 9, 2023
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
1 Q 24001 Rem D. Barlics 34. 22 2 1 1 8
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
1 Q 20008 Vi be V. Madeiros 36. 52 2 0 2 5
2 20024 Dr eam S. Gradwel | 45. 41 1 2 3 4
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
1 12004 Jacki e N. lroff 41.91 0 2 2 5
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 8 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
1 08002 Shock Top K. Morgan 50. 96 0 2 2 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 40.0%

Bl ake Ri vas
1Pt Ganble

Bl ake Ri vas
1Pt Ganble

Bl ake Ri vas
1Pt Ganble

Bl ake Ri vas
1Pt Ganble



Saturday, September 9, 2023
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 16017 Danny C. Feroe 50. 39 1 1 2 3 21
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 12006 Raven A. Hoppe 40. 98 0 2 2 4 20 40
2 12013 Spryte T. CGage 41.70 2 0 2 3 23

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

WROOOOoOW

3. 3%



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble
1 20010 Edi T. Styer 45.01 1 4 2 1
2 20022 Ni a J. Witeley 36. 45 1 2 1 3
20015 Jol Iy Mon J. Kanzl er Absent
20003 Bl ackberry K. Yaw Absent
20016 Huey K. Schaefer FEO

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 16015 Eclair

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

Ganbl e: 15 seconds

Ganbl e: 16 seconds
Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

K Killo

Saturday, September 9, 2023
Starters Gamblers

Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge:

Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge:

44.78 0 2 2 0

CoOOCORrRNW

1Pt Ganble

Bl ake Ri vas
Scor e

34
23

Bl ake Ri vas
Scor e

16



Saturday, September 9, 2023
Performance | Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 20030 Fi nn M Mont gonery 43. 35 0 1 1 1 9
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 16003 Laver ne S. Fi neman 39. 05 0 1 3 1 20 35

16010 Si nger M Bell FEO
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance | 4 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 04004 COona M Anol e 38.31 0 2 2 2 20 38

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Saturday, September 9, 2023
Intro Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Intro 16 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
16013 G znmo C. Artim FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cooOoOr OO

-10-



D stance: 205 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 24006 V- Tach
2 Q 24003 Jack
3 Q 24002 Ryder
D stance: 205 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20026 Brazen
2 Q 20027 Spar k
3 Q 20020 Ki ndl e
4 Q 20031 Mer c
Q 20001 W cked
20018 Bri ggs
20002 Tagg
20025 Aurelia
20017  Ani
20007 Torin
20012 Lark
20013 Val or
D stance: 201 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 16008 Sophi e
D stance: 197 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 12010 Bacchus
2 12009 Ditto
12001 Qucc

Saturday, September 9, 2023

M asters Standard
60 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
C. Peck 36. 08 0
T. Elison 40. 02 0
D. Barlics 48. 57 0
58 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
R Huey 34. 35 0
J. Mento 41.70 0
K. Schaefer 42. 46 0
H. MNenly 43.76 0
T. Ford 53. 05 0
C. Ander son 59. 11 1.11 0
D. W ddowson 50. 32 0
A. Stuttard 59. 59 1.59 0
K. Barnhart No Ti ne 0
S. Roth No Ti ne 1
H MNenly No Ti e 0
R Huey No Ti e 0
59 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
M Arnstrong 49. 00 0
59 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
S. Ratz 50. 98 0
S. Costello 54. 00 2
C. Madeiros No Ti ne 0
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Bl ake Ri vas

S

o o

Bl ake Ri vas

S

OO OO0 O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOo

Bl ake Ri vas

S

Bl ake Ri vas

S

=

F

o o

F

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OOo

F

0

F

o o

o O

m

P RPFRPFPFPPOOOOORO

o o

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

5.00
15. 00
Elim



D stance: 197 yards SCT: 66 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 08003 Bi scotti K. Conn 39.18 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 08006 Tarl ton K. Paul | 61. 75 0 1 0 0 5.00

08002 Shock Top K. Morgan 78.75 12. 75 0 0 0 1 Elim
08004 | cee K. Conn No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 3

-12-



Saturday, September 9, 2023

Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 65 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 20029 Magi c C. Vel as
2 20023 Sam C. Johnson
Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 63 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 16005 DeVal t V. Madeiros
2 Q 16007 Quilo C. Vel as
3 Q 16014 Zoe C. Anderson
Q 16016 Starr R Conti
16012 Spi ce K. Linsky
16001 Favour J. Caperna-Ford
16017 Danny C. Feroe
Di stance: 201 yards SCT: 64 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 12002 Nal a K. Saunders
12005 A da L. Sondag
Di stance: 197 yards SCT: 64 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
08001 Lydi a T. Gage
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
5

Percent Qualified:

Ti me

43.
42.

58
41

Ti me

39.
41.
49.
51.
62.
69.
63.

97
55
38
63
04
77
85

Ti me

47.
65.

14
25

Ti me

No Ti ne

-13-

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts

1.25

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts

20 inch
R

0
0

16 i nch
R

OO OO0 O0oOOo

12 i nch
R

0
0

8 inch
R

0

Judge:

Judge:

O OPFr OO0OOoOOo

Judge:

Judge:
S

Bl ake Ri vas

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00
0 0 5.00
Bl ake Ri vas

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00
0 0 0. 00
0 0 0. 00
0 0 0. 00
0 0 5. 00
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
Bl ake Ri vas

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00
0 1 Elim
Bl ake Ri vas

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim



Saturday, September 9, 2023
Veterans Standard

- 14-



Saturday, September 9, 2023

Advanced Standard

D stance: 205 yards SCT: 69 seconds Advanced 24 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 24001 Rem D. Barlics 46. 03
Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 65 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 20024 Dr eam S. Gadwel | 57.01
2 20004 Gwni n C. Anderson 48. 63
20021 Caspi an A Stuttard 58. 97
20008 Vi be V. Madei ros FEO
D stance: 197 yards SCT: 70 seconds Advanced
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
12004 Jacki e N. lroff 79. 06 9. 06
Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
4

Percent Qualified:

-15-

Judge:

Judge:

R

o

12 inch Judge:

R

0

Bl ake
S

0

Bl ake

=

Bl ake Ri vas

S

0

Ri vas
F

0

Ri vas

o

F

0

o

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e
0. 00

5.00
Elim

Scor e

Elim



Saturday, September 9, 2023
Performance |l Standard

Di stance: 201 yards SCT: 71 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 12013 Spryte T. Gage 71.92 0.92 0 0 0 0 0.92
2 12006 Raven A. Hoppe 93.91 22.91 1 1 2 0 72.91

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

CoOOCOOON

-16-



Saturday, September 9, 2023

Starters Standard
Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 73 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 20006  Ti nmmy T. Ford 98. 07 25. 07 0 0 0 0 25. 07
2 20010 Edi T. Styer 86. 42 13. 42 0 0 1 0 33.42
20022 Ni a J. Witeley No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20003 Bl ackberry K. Yaw Absent
20015 Jol Iy Mon J. Kanzl er Absent
D stance: 163 yards SCT: 72 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
16015 Eclair K. Killo No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

-17-



Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
1 20030 Fi nn M Mont gonery 99. 18 24.18 0 0
Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
1 16003 Laver ne S. Fi neman 45. 07 0 1
16010 Si nger M Bell FEO
Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance | 4 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S
1 04004  Oona M Aol e 80. 38 5.38 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Saturday, September 9, 2023
Performance| Standard

-18-

Bl ake Ri vas

F E Scor e

1 0 44,18
Bl ake Ri vas

F E Scor e

0 0 5. 00
Bl ake Ri vas

F E Scor e

0 0 5.38



Saturday, September 9, 2023
Intro Standard

Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 78 seconds Intro 16 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
16013 G znmo C. Atim FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cooOoOr OO

-19-



D stance: 190 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1S 24003 Jack
2 Q 24002 Ryder
3 24006 V- Tach
D stance: 190 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1S 20026 Brazen
2 Q 20027 Spar k
3 20020 Ki ndl e
20018 Bri ggs
20021 Caspi an
20001 W cked
20025 Aurelia
20013 Val or
20022 Ni a
20012 Lark
20015 Jol Iy Mon
D stance: 187 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 16008 Sophi e
D stance: 184 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1S 12009 Ditto
2 Q 12010 Bacchus
D stance: 184 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1S 08003 Bi scotti

Saturday, September 9, 2023
Grand Prix Qualifier

50 seconds
Handl er

T. Elison
D. Barlics
C. Peck

47 seconds
Handl er

Huey
Ment o
Schaefer
Ander son
Stuttard
Ford
Stuttard
Huey
Wi t el ey
McNenl y
Kanzl er

CTICXP>AP>PO0RSD

49 seconds
Handl er

M Arnstrong

51 seconds
Handl er

S. Costello
S. Ratz

56 seconds
Handl er

K. Conn

Everyone
Ti me

36. 27
42. 80
33. 26

Everyone
Ti me

35. 67
38. 49
43. 68
54. 40
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
41. 84
Absent
Absent

Everyone
Ti me

58. 63

Everyone
Ti me

34.18
46. 39

Everyone
Ti me

37.60

-20-

24 inch Judge:

TRl ts R

0
0
0

20 inch Judge:

TRl ts R

0

0

1

7.40 1

0

0

0

0

0

16 inch Judge:
TRl ts R
9. 63 0
12 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

0

0

8 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

0

Bl ake

o o

B

ake

OO O0OO0OO0Okr OO0OOo

Bl ake
S

Bl ake
S

0
0

Bl ake
S

0

Ri vas

o o

Ri vas

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

Ri vas
F

0

Ri vas
F

0
0

Ri vas
F

0

o O

m

PR RPRPRPLOOOO

o

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
17. 40
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

14. 63

Scor e

0. 00



Tot al

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

D stance: 190 yards
Place Arnband Call Name

1 20023 Sam

D stance: 190 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
1S 16007

16016

Quilo
Starr

D stance: 187 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
1Y 12002

12005

Nal a
Al da

D stance: 184 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
1 04002

04003

Gllifrey
Lilly

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 2
Nunber of Dogs FEG O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
0

-

4

SCT:

SCT:
SCT:

SCT:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

50 seconds
Handl er

C. Johnson

47 seconds
Handl er

C. Vel as
R Conti

49 seconds
Handl er

K. Saunders
L. Sondag

56 seconds
Handl er

M Anvol e
K. Wasko

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 7
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs FEG O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
of Qualifiers: 2

Percent Qualified: 2

8. 6%

Everyone
Ti me

40. 94

Everyone
Ti me

36. 64
64. 27

Everyone
Ti me

45. 41
74.28

Everyone
Ti me

64. 97
64. 51

-21-

20 inch
TFl ts

16 i nch
TFl ts

17. 27

12 inch

TFl ts

25. 28

4 inch
TFl ts

(P)

(P)

(P)

(P)

Judge: Bl ake Rivas
R S F E

0 1 0 0

Judge: Bl ake Rivas
R S F E

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1

Judge: Bl ake Rivas
R S F E

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1

Judge: Bl ake Rivas
R S F E

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

8. 97
Elim



Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent CQualified:

-22-



Openi ng: 56 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

20004
20026
20007
20031
20020
20017
20027
20025
20014
20002
20012
20013
20018

A wN PR
QO 0mwumwm

Gai n
Brazen
Torin
Mer c
Ki ndl e
Ani
Spar k
Aurelia
Kai
Tagg
Lar k
Val or
Bri ggs

Openi ng: 56 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

1S 24003
2 24002

Jack
Ryder

Openi ng: 58 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

1S 16008
2 16002

Sophi e

d ori ous

Openi ng: 58 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

Tl 12009
Tl 12001

Dtto
Qucc

Name

Name

Name

Name

Saturday, September 9, 2023
M aster s Snooker

-23-

Masters 20 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
C. Ander son 34. 00 146 1+6
R Huey 37. 65 146 1+6
S. Roth 44, 28 1+6 1+6
H MNenly 44. 63 1+6 1+5
K. Schaefer 34. 38 146 1+6
K. Barnhart 37.42 1+7 1+0
J. Mento 19. 34 1+7
A. Stuttard No Tinme 1+6 1+0
K. Barnhart 11. 14 1+0
D. W ddowson No Ti ne 1+0
H MNenly No Ti e 1+0
R Huey No Ti e 1+0
C. Ander son Absent
Masters 24 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
T. Elison 38. 95 1+6 1+6
D. Barlics 37.09 146 1+7
Masters 16 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
M Arnstrong 46. 96 1+6 1+6
L. Woner 42. 89 1+6 1+6
Masters 12 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
S. Costello No Ti ne 1+0
C. Madeiros No Ti ne 1+0

RC3
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

RC3

1+7
1+0

RC3

1+7
1+7

RC3

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27
27
27
27

2

OO OO0 O0oOOo

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

o

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

0
0

Scor e

49
49
49
48
24

L N e e e

Score

49
16

Score

49
27

Scor e



Openi ng: 60 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1S 08004 | cee K. Conn 63. 50 1+6 1+6 1+7 20 42

Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 3
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Saturday, September 9, 2023
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 58 seconds Per f ormance |11 20 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1S 20023 Sam C. Johnson 42. 25 1+6 1+6 1+7 27

Openi ng: 58 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1S 16007 Quilo C. Vel as 62. 56 1+6 1+7 1+7 1+7 20

2 Q 16014 Zoe C. Anderson 56. 50 1+6 1+6 1+7 27

3 Q 16016 Starr R Conti 56. 89 1+6 1+6 1+7 27
16001 Favour J. Caperna-Ford No Tine 1+0 0

Openi ng: 60 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1S 12002 Nal a K. Saunders 53.24 1+6 1+6 1+7 27

2 Q 12013 Spryte T. Gage 64. 59 1+6 1+6 1+7 20

3 12005 A da L. Sondag 32. 39 1+5 1+5 1+0 0

Openi ng: 60 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1S 08001 Lydi a T. Gage 60. 54 1+6 1+6 1+7 27

Openi ng: 62 seconds Performance |11 4 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1 04003 Lilly K. Wasko 76. 29 1+7 1+7 1+7 5

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 7
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Scor e

49

Score
51

49
49

Score
49

42
13

Score

49

Scor e

29



Saturday, September 9, 2023
Veterans Snooker
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Saturday, September 9, 2023
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 20021 Caspi an A Stuttard 29. 03 1+6 1+7 1+2 27 45
2 Q 20008 Vibe V. Madeiros 43. 97 147 1+7 142 20 39
Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 16004 M das L. Voner 64. 67 1+7 1+7 1+7 9 33
Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 12004 Jacki e N. lroff 61. 31 1+6 1+7 1+7 5 28

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Saturday, September 9, 2023
Performance || Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 16003 Laver ne S. Fi neman 31.63 1+7 1+0 0 9

Openi ng: 56 seconds Per f or mance || 4 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 04004 Qona M Anol e 26. 76 1+0 0 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

CoOCOOON
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Saturday, September 9, 2023

Starters Snooker
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 24001 Rem D. Barlics 31.05 1+7 1+47 1+7 27 51
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 20010 Edi T. Styer 52. 60 1+7 1+7 1+7 27 51
2 20022 Ni a J. Witeley 18. 01 147 1+7 1+3 0 20
20016 Huey K. Schaef er FEO
20015 Jol Iy Mon J. Kanzl er Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 66.7%
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Saturday, September 9, 2023
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q 20030 Fi nn M Mont gonery 44. 82 1+7 1+7 1+7 27 51

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 62 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q 12009 Ditto S.

20004 Gwni n C.

2 Q 16008 Sophi e M
Q 20007 Torin S.

3 Q 20026 Brazen R
Q 20031 Mer c H.

4 Q 16004 M das L.
Q 20018 Bri ggs C.
20013 Val or R

24003 Jack T.

16002 d orious L.

20006 Ti rmy T.

20020 Ki ndl e K.

20027 Spar k J.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, September 9, 2023
Combined Pairs

conds Conmbi ned Qpen Judge:
dl er Ti me

Costello 42. 40

Ander son

Ar nst rong 46. 64
Rot h

Huey 48. 83
McNenl y

Woner 49. 21
Ander son

Huey 48. 99
Eli son

Woner 79. 40
Ford

Schaef er 40. 49
Ment o
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Bl ake Ri vas

R

0

S

0

F

0

Scor e

42. 40

46. 64

48. 83

49. 21

73.99

84. 40

Elim



Saturday, September 9, 2023
Perf. Combined Pairs

Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 65 seconds Perf. Conbined Open Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 Q 16007 Qiilo C. Vel as 43. 83 0 0 0 0 43. 83
Q 16016 Starr R Conti
2 12013 Spryte T. Gage 58. 52 0 0 1 0 78.52
20023 Sam C. Johnson
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 67 seconds Perf. Conmbined Mni Judge: Bl ake Rivas
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 08001 Lydi a T. Gage 79. 97 0 1 1 0
12002 Nal a K. Saunders

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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